The integrated design of the Affera mapping and ablation system
with Prism-2 software establishes the Affera ecosystem as the hub
of the electrophysiology (EP) lab, streamlining the procedural
workflow by incorporating the all-in-one, dual-energy, wide-area
Sphere-9™ catheter.
With synergy navigation (magnetic and calibrated impedance),
Prism-2 also provides visualization of non-sensor-based diagnostic
catheters such as a coronary sinus (CS) catheter, further enabling
a low-fluoro workflow.
Additionally, the Prism-2 software empowers users with
the latest hardware to support upcoming innovations.
Ordering information
The components below are typically ordered together to create a functioning system.
Order information Details
AFR-00016
Affera integrated mapping system
Includes Prism-2 mapping software, magnetic field generator, HexaMap CIU,
workstation, cables/accessories
AFR-00004
HexaGen™ RF generator Includes RFG assembly, remote control, foot pedal, cables/accessories
AFR-00005
HexaFlow™ irrigation pump Includes pump, pole mount, cables/accessories
AFR-00008
HexaPulse™ PF generator Includes PFG assembly, cables/accessories
AFR-00013
System cart Customized for Affera system components
Optional
Affera™ Mapping and Ablation System
with Prism-2 Software
Experience a new paradigm in electrophysiology.
Compatible accessories
Order information Details
AFR-00015 Impedance localization patch kit Includes 4 kits per order; 6 impedance localization patches per kit
AFR-00002 Tubing kit Includes 4 tubing kits per order; compatible with
HexaFlow irrigation pump
AFR-00001 Sphere-9 catheter Combined mapping and ablation catheter
AFR-00006 Catheter extension cable Single-use cable for use with Sphere-9 catheter and Affera system
HexaFlow Irrigation Pump
Optimized irrigation delivery for compatible
Affera catheters
Specifications